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Featured Events:
AFCEA Bethesda's 4th Annual
Data Symposium

Tue, Jun 30, 2015
Washington, DC

The growing data pool created by
citizens sharing information in their daily 
lives through sensors, open data 
initiatives and the proliferation of the 
Internet of Things positions government 
agencies to deliver improved services 
and mission outcomes.

Government Big Data
Conference & Expo
Thu, Oct 15, 2015
Washington, DC

Participate in Digital Government
Institute's 4th Annual Big Data
Conference & Expo, and explore how to 
effectively address the overwhelming 
task of managing big data and more.

Nearly 50,000 of your colleagues already use
GovEvents to find important government-relate 
events happening in the U.S. and around the 
world. Now it's your turn!

Join GovEvents today for FREE via Email,
Facebook or LinkedIn! >>

Upcoming July Webcasts 
Easily Access Your Data with Google Search for Work | Thu, Jul 09 

Data Mining: Failure to Launch | Thu, Jul 09

Your Building Data is the Source of New Savings... | Tue, Jul 14 

Predictive Force Readiness: Analytics to Antici... | Tue, Jul 14 

Is Your Agency Data Challenged? | Wed, Jul 15

Latest Events:
Adobe Connect for eLearning & Virtual Meetings 
Tue, Jul 14, 2015 | 835 Great Northern Blvd., Helena, MT
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2015 INSA IC Industry Day
Thu, Jul 16, 2015 | 15052 Conference Center Dr., Chantilly, VA

DHS Active Shooter Preparedness Workshop - Los Angeles 
Fri, Jul 17, 2015 | 21710 Vanowen Street, Canoga Park, CA

State of the Air Force
Wed, Jul 22, 2015 | 2941 Fairview Park Dr, Falls Church, VA

Safe & Connected Communities Forum: New Jersey 2015 
Tue, Aug 4, 2015 | 1 West Lafayette St., Trenton, NJ

Unmanned Aircraft Systems Symposium
Wed, Aug 26-27, 2015 | 1355 North Harbor Drive, San Diego, CA

Hacker Halted 2015: Examining the Cyber Pandemic! 
Sun, Sep 13-18, 2015 | 2450 Galleria Parkway, Atlanta, GA

Maritime Reconnaissance and Surveillance 2015
Mon, Sep 28-30, 2015 | IQPC Ltd, 129 Wilton Road, London GB

Inaugural Cyber Electromagnetic Activity 2015 
Tue, Oct 6-8, 2015 | 4687 Millennium Dr, Belcamp, MD

Unmanned Aerial Systems
Thu, Nov 19-20, 2015 | 97 Cromwell Road, London GB

SANS Security Leadership Summit & Training 2015 
Thu, Dec 3-10, 2015 | 400 North Olive Street, Dallas, TX

This is an advertisement. You are receiving this email because you are a professional in the Government or Military industry.
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